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2015 MAINE LEGAL HOLIDAYS

The following is a listing of the legal holidays observed in Maine. Grocers in
Maine with over 5,000 square feet of retail sales space are prohibited from
being open on Easter, Thanksgiving, and Christmas.

HOLIDAY

DAY, DATE OBSERVED

New Year's Day

Thursday, January 1

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, January 19

President's Day

Monday, February 16

Easter

Sunday, April 5

Patriots Day

Monday, April 20

Memorial Day Monday, May 25
Independence Day Saturday, July 4
Labor Day Monday, September 7
Columbus Day Monday, October 12

Veterans Day

Wednesday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26
Christmas Day Friday, December 25
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